7th Quattor Workshop

Site Survey Overview
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dite Survey

e 22 responses (16 distinct
sites) from 13 countries

Embedded Grid Cale 10015000
Desktop 2% 28% 18%
9%
App
13%
Grid Storage
]ﬂﬁ‘d 23 %

25%

Monday, 16 March 2009



Users of Quattor
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(Quattor Software
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Not Interested Helpful Can't live without.  lotal Responses

Tutorials 11.1% (2) 77.8% (14) 11.1% (2) 18
Improved 0.0% (0) 57.9% (11) 42.1% (8) 19
Documentation.
Templates for more 6.3% (1) 68.8% (11) 25.0% (4) 16
usage profiles
WsudliZdtion tOOlS dnd 5.9% (1) 76.5% (13) 17.6% (3) 17
wizards
Integration with host. 33.3% (4) 50.0% (6) 16.7% (2) 12
lifecycle management.
Integration with 6.3% (1) 43.8% (7) 50.0% (8) 16
Y monitoring tools such as
Managing virtual 11.8% (2) 58.8% (10) 29.4% (5) 17
machines
Virtual appliance 42.9% (6) 50.0% (7) 7.1% (1) 14
1 installations of Quattor
1‘ ;
Hosted configuration. 25.0% (3) 66.7% (8) 8.3% (1) 12
management.
L Managing Microsoft. 60.0% (9) 33.3% (5) 6.7% (1) 15
Y Windows installations
Managing Linux 0.0% (0) 20.0% (3) 80.0% (12) 15
installations
1) Managing other 40.0% (6) 53.3% (8) 6.7% (1) 15
"t operating systems
l. r’ . I
|. : J ¥ 60.0% (9) 33.3% (5) 6.7% (1) 15
ek
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SourceForge Activity

— Web Hits (0-500)
— Web Pages (0-80)
B Software Downloads (0-80)
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